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Infinity II series, a new era in hotel in-room 
safes. Infinity II is ideal for the most demanding 
hotels, lifestyle brands and boutique properties 
that thrive to be different. By combining sophis-
ticated technology and fashionable design, 
Infinity II is the ultimate safe for the design 
conscious hotelier.

With the silky, stylized design and high 
tech neon blue backlit keypad (digital only), 
combined with Elsafe’s industry leading high 
quality safe platform, Infinity II brings richness 
to the hotel room like no other safe before.

Features:
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Infinity II Series
• UL-1037 Certified for physical strength and security.
• Industry-leading audit trail.
• Audit trail with in-room print-out option.
• Attractive, ergonomic design.
• Revolutionary locking system with interlocking deadbolt   
 mechanism.
• One piece, cold-pressed curved door is over 70% stronger  
 than flat steel door.
• Extended solid steel bolt hinges for maximum security and  
 durability.
• Solid, arc-welded heavy-gauge steel construction and   
 recessed back for superior strength and security.
• Anti-tamper switch.
• Powered with 5 LR6/AA batteries.
• Easy outside battery change.
• Spring loaded door.
• 3 size options in depth (25 / 41 / 49 cm).
• Laptop compatible up to 17”.
• Compatible with SafeLink and PinKey PLUS.
• Flash memory.
• Unique modular construction for easy upgrade ability.
• Optional inside light.
• Inside carpet.
• Internal power outlet options (EURO/UK/US) on inside of   
 door for guest convenience.
• Main power option.
• Confirmation buzzer.

Infinity II Digital
• ADA compliant telephone   
 keypad.
• 4- or 6- digit guest code.
• High tech neon blue backlit   
 display for clear visible numbers.
• Push button to lock door.
• RFID upgradable.

Infinity II RFID
• Compatible with Signature RFID   
 by VingCard electronic lock,   
 thus operating the same   
 RFID guest room key.
• 13,56MHz technology.
• Compatible with the following   
 standards:

 » ISO 14.443 A (MIFARE)
 » ISO 14.443 B
 » ISO 15.693

• Compatible with Near Field Communication (NFC)   
 standards.

Infinity II & Infinity II RFID in-room safes
The unmatched in-room safe



VingCard Elsafe AS
P.O. Box 511 • 1522 Moss • Norway 

Tel: +47 69 24 50 00 • Fax: +47 69 24 50 50 
E-mail: info@vcegroup.com • www.vcegroup.com

anti-tamper labyrinths 
protect our saFes' 
electronics From 
manipulation.

one-piece cold-pressed
door is over 70%
stronger than Flat steel 
door.

elsaFe's revolutionary
locking system resists 
Forcible entry.

extended solid steel bolt 
hinges are secure and
ultra-reliable.

additional exclusive security

speciFications

•	 Override:  SafeLink & PinKey PLUS 
•	 Steel thickness:  Door: 4 mm / Frame-Backwall: 2,5 mm / Body: 2 mm
•	 Fastening method:  Backwall: 2 bolts / Bottom: 4 holes

Sizes 25, 41 and 49 cm are external depth.

Measurements Infinity II 25 Infinity II 41 Infinity II 49

Outside H/W/D

Incl. keyboard

mm

in

206/437/260

81/8/173/16/103/16

206/437/421

81/8/173/16/165/8

206/437/502

81/8/173/16/913/16

Inside H/W/D mm

in

196/428/168

711/16/1613/16/69/16

196/428/330

711/16/1613/16/13

196/428/411

711/16/1613/16/163/16

Door dimensions 

H/W

mm

in

148/320

513/16/125/8

148/320

513/16/125/8

148/320

513/16/125/8

Internal volume litres

cu ft

14,1

0,50

27,7

0,98

34,5

1,22

Weight kg

lb

11,6

23,8

15,1

33,3

17,4

38,4

The unmatched in-room safe.

Infinity	II	-	RF	Online	compatible:
Infinity II in-room safes are upgradeable 
with optional wireless RF-online 
communication (RF-online upgrade 
requires VISIONLINE by VingCard Zigbee 
RF-online network to be installed). 

SafeLink:
Elsafe SafeLink helps you set up and service 
your Infinity II safe in seconds. With Infinity 
II by Elsafe you can even print a detailed 
100-event log from the safe memory.

Outlets: 
Optional internal power outlet mounted on 
the door for the guest's ease of use (EURO, 
US and UK). 

H/W/D: Height/Width/Depth

PinKey PLUS: 
Elsafe PinKey Plus 
is a compact and 
powerful electronic 
PIN-code protected, 
non-resident electronic key to securely 
override Elsafe in-room safes. This allows 
for easy day-to-day safe operations.

Standard Color Color Option 2 Color Option 3

Body color Black White Black

Frame color Glossy Black Glossy White Gold

Specifications may change without notice.

Contact us: 
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