





## Infinity II & Infinity II RFID in-room safes

The unmatched in-room safe

Infinity II series, a new era in hotel in-room safes. Infinity II is ideal for the most demanding hotels, lifestyle brands and boutique properties that thrive to be different. By combining sophisticated technology and fashionable design, Infinity II is the ultimate safe for the design conscious hotelier.

With the silky, stylized design and high tech neon blue backlit keypad (digital only), combined with Elsafe's industry leading high quality safe platform, Infinity II brings richness to the hotel room like no other safe before.



#### **FEATURES:**

#### Infinity II Series

- UL-1037 Certified for physical strength and security.
- Industry-leading audit trail.
- Audit trail with in-room print-out option.
- Attractive, ergonomic design.
- Revolutionary locking system with interlocking deadbolt mechanism.
- One piece, cold-pressed curved door is over 70% stronger than flat steel door.
- Extended solid steel bolt hinges for maximum security and durability.
- Solid, arc-welded heavy-gauge steel construction and recessed back for superior strength and security.
- Anti-tamper switch.
- Powered with 5 LR6/AA batteries.
- Easy outside battery change.
- Spring loaded door.
- 3 size options in depth (25 / 41 / 49 cm).
- Laptop compatible up to 17".
- Compatible with SafeLink and PinKey PLUS.
- Flash memory.
- Unique modular construction for easy upgrade ability.
- Optional inside light.
- Inside carpet.
- Internal power outlet options (EURO/UK/US) on inside of door for guest convenience.
- Main power option.
- Confirmation buzzer.

#### Infinity II Digital

- ADA compliant telephone keypad.
- 4- or 6- digit guest code.
- High tech neon blue backlit display for clear visible numbers.
- Push button to lock door.
- RFID upgradable.

#### Infinity II RFID

- Compatible with Signature RFID by VingCard electronic lock, thus operating the same RFID guest room key.
- 13,56MHz technology.
- Compatible with the following standards:
  - » ISO 14.443 A (MIFARE)
  - » ISO 14.443 B
  - » ISO 15.693
- Compatible with Near Field Communication (NFC) standards.





EXTENDED SOLID STEEL BOLT HINGES ARE SECURE AND

ULTRA-RELIABLE.

	5.255 25, 11 dita 17 din are 5.45 mar				
Measurements		Infinity II 25	Infinity II 41	Infinity II 49	
Outside H/W/D	mm	206/437/260	206/437/421	206/437/502	
Incl. keyboard	in	81/8/173/16/103/16	8 <sup>1/8</sup> /17 <sup>3/16</sup> /16 <sup>5/8</sup>	81/8/173/16/913/16	
Inside H/W/D	mm	196/428/168	196/428/330	196/428/411	
	in	7 <sup>11/16</sup> /16 <sup>13/16</sup> /6 <sup>9/16</sup>	7 <sup>11/16</sup> /16 <sup>13/16</sup> /13	7 <sup>11/16</sup> /16 <sup>13/16</sup> /16 <sup>3/16</sup>	
Door dimensions	mm	148/320	148/320	148/320	
H/W	in	5 <sup>13/16</sup> /12 <sup>5/8</sup>	5 <sup>13/16</sup> /12 <sup>5/8</sup>	5 <sup>13/16</sup> /12 <sup>5/8</sup>	
Internal volume	litres	14,1	27,7	34,5	
	cu ft	0,50	0,98	1,22	
Weight	kg	11,6	15,1	17,4	
	Ib	23,8	33,3	38,4	

H/W/D: Height/Width/Depth

	Standard Color	Color Option 2	Color Option 3
	100	0	
Body color	Black	White	Black
Frame color	Glossy Black	Glossy White	Gold

• Override: SafeLink & PinKey PLUS

ELSAFE'S REVOLUTIONARY LOCKING SYSTEM RESISTS FORCIBLE ENTRY.

• Steel thickness: Door: 4 mm / Frame-Backwall: 2,5 mm / Body: 2 mm

Fastening method: Backwall: 2 bolts / Bottom: 4 holes



#### SafeLink:

Elsafe SafeLink helps you set up and service your Infinity II safe in seconds. With Infinity II by Elsafe you can even print a detailed 100-event log from the safe memory.

#### **PinKey PLUS:**

Elsafe PinKey Plus is a compact and powerful electronic PIN-code protected,



non-resident electronic key to securely override Elsafe in-room safes. This allows for easy day-to-day safe operations.

#### Infinity II - RF Online compatible:

Infinity II in-room safes are upgradeable with optional wireless RF-online communication (RF-online upgrade requires VISIONLINE by VingCard Zigbee RF-online network to be installed).



#### **Outlets:**

Optional internal power outlet mounted on the door for the guest's ease of use (EURO, US and UK).







### The unmatched in-room safe.



An ASSA ABLOY Group brand

# InfinityI



VingCard Elsafe AS
P.O. Box 511 • 1522 Moss • Norway
Tel: +47 69 24 50 00 • Fax: +47 69 24 50 50
E-mail: info@vcegroup.com • www.vcegroup.com